N,

I'paduK Bbie3 2 NEPEABHAKHOIO (benbzxmepék
xoMmiIexca Ha 2023 roa

09.01.2023
10.01.2023
11.01.2023
13.01.2023
16.01.2023
17.01.2023
18.01.2023
19.01.2023
20.01.2023
23.01.2023
24.01.2023
25.01.2023
26.01.2023
27.01.2023
31.01.2023

01.02.2023-
02.02.2023

03.02.2023
06.02.2023
07.02.2023
10.02.2023
14.02.2023
15.02.2023
16.02.2023
17.02.2023
20.02.2023
21.02.2023
24.02.2023
27.02.2023
28.02.2023

01.03.2023
03.03.2023
06.03.2023
07.03.2023
08.03.2023
09.03.2023
10.03.2023

Ha AHBapb

x.AnpuHKa
x.Tomy6uHKa
¢.JINTBUHOBKA
x.I'pymeBcKuit

1. MenpHAIHbII
H/ nocenokx
x.H.CepeOpsku
x.JIeHuH ;
11.CHHEropcKui

ct.KpacHomoHenxas
¢.JIUTBUHOB
1. OpHALKAH
11.11107I0XOBCKHH
11.CocHEI
x.borypaes

Ha dpeBpaib
. opHAIKUHT
x.Pynakos,

1. CHHETOPCKHH

LIPb

x.H.ITomoB

1.CocHBI

x.Jlary TheBCKHUI

x.KoHOHOB,

. OpHAIKAH

x.YUanaeB

x.borypaes

x.TomyOunKa

1. 11lo10XOBCKHI

. Bunorpa HbIi
x.JlennHa

Ha MapT
1. BunOrpaHbIi
1. CHHETOPCKHHA
. KokcoBbIf
. 1110m0X0OBCKHH
x.Kakuues
x.HacoHTOB
x.H.ITomoB

13.03.2023
14.03.2023
15.03.2023
16.03.2023
17.03.2023
20.03.2023
21.03.2023
22.03.2023
24.03.2023
27.03.2023
28.03.2023
29.03.2023
31.03.2023

03.04.2023
04.04.2023

05.04.2023

06.04.2023
07.04.2023
09.04.2023
11.04.2023
12.04.2023
13.04.2023
14.04.2023
17.04.2023
18.04.2023
19.04.2023
20.04.2023
21.04.2023
24.04.2023
25.04.2023
26.04.2023
27.04.2023
28.04.2023

02.05.2023
03.05.2023
10.05.2023
11.05.2023
12.05.2023
15.05.2023

CHIPANBH foHHas O0NBHUIIA»
: ;P s
mBe}ona:imBﬂacKOM paiioHe.
‘B, IOk}
] JI. . Mopo3oB

{& %

peknil MyHKT

1IPb

.l opHAIKUA

H.ITocenox

1. 111os10XOBCKUH

x.I"onoBKa

x.JIleHnH

x.ITonenyes

11Pb

1. CHHETOPCKHIHA

x.YanaeB

11.CHHEropcKui
ct.KpacHOomOHEIKast

c.JINTBHHOB

HAa anpejb
x.H.Cepebpsxu
x.SIcHOTOpKa

x.J'onoBka

x.boraros

1. CHHETOpCKUH

1. OpHALIKHi

X.AmmaHacoBKa

IIPb

x.AnpuHKa

1IPb

ct.KpacHomOHENKaL

x.Y cTb-BEICTphIH

x.MapbeBKa

1. BunorpaHbii

IPb

x.borypaes

1. MeIbHUYHBIHA

x.PynaxkoB :

x.CeMUMasTIHbIA
1. CHHETOPCKHH

Ha Mail
x.T'onoBKka
x.JIeHuH
x.MapbeBKa
x.PynakoB
1. OpHAIKAHA
11.]110/10XOBCKH#



16.05.2023
18.05.2023
19.05.2023
22.05.2023
23.05.2023
24.05.2023
25.05.2023
26.05.2023
29.05.2023
30.05.2023
31.05.2023
30.05.2023

01.06.2023
02.06.2023
05.06.2023
06.06.2023
08.06.2023
09.06.2023
12.06.2023
13.06.2023
14.06.2023
15.06,2023
16.06.2023
19.06.2023
20.06.2023
21.06.2023
22.06.2023
26.06.2023
27.06.2023
28.06.2023
29.06.2023
30.06.2023

03.07.2023
04.07.2023
05.07.2023
06.07.2023
07.07.2023
10.07.2023
11.07.2023
12.07.2023

13.07.2023
14.07.202
17.07.2023
18.07.2023
- 19.07.2023
20.07.2023
21.07.2023

X.MenpHIYHBI
LIPB

x.dy6oBoii
X.AnaHacoBKa
L[IPb

. IllomoxoBckui
.l opHsKuit
x.borypaes

LIPb

1. CHHEropcKui
X.AmaHacoBKa
. BusorpaaHsli

HA HIOHb
x.MapreBka
LIPb
X.AnlaHacoBKa
. 1IlooxoBcKui
x.YepHEbIEB
X.MenpHIYHbIN
. opHSLIKHH
. KokcoBeli
X.MenpHIYHEIH
cr.KpacHomoHenkas
x.I'yceiHKa
x.borypaes
1. CHHErOpCKHi
IIPb
x.Jlenun
x.I'pymeBckui
x.H.ITomos
[IPb :
.11looxoBCKu#
x.JIaryTheBCKUI

HA HI0Jb
n.SIcHOropKa
n.] opHALKMH
. I1lonox0oBCKUHI
X.MenbpHUYHBIH
LIPb
x.Jly6oBoit
. KokcoBsli
ct.I'paun, x.I'onoska

c.JINTBUHOBKA

1IPb

.l opHsxui X.Minpuaka
x.boratos

1[IPb

x.Jlenun

X.AHHOBKa

24.07.2023
25.07.2023
26.07.2023

27.07.2023
28.07.2023

31.07.2023

01.08.2023
02.08.2023
03.08.2023
04.08.2023
07.08.2023
08.08.2023
09.08.2023
10.08.2023
11.08.2023
14.08.2023
15.08.2023
16.08.2023
17.08.2023
19.08.2023
21.08.2023

22.08.2023

01.09.2023
04.09.2023
06.09.2023
07.09.2023
08.09.2023
11.09.2023
12.09.2023
13.09.2023
14.09.2023
15.09.2023
18.09.2023
19.09.2023
20.09.2023
21.09.2023
22.09.2023
25.09.2023

02.10.2023
04.10.2023
05.10.2023
06.10.2023
09.10.2023
10.10.2023

n.I1lomoxoBckui
11.CocHsl
x.Yamaes u3 x.Borypaes

1. CuHEeropcKui
x.Jlemuies u3 X.JIeHHH

x.JlaryTheBCKUH

Ha aBrycr
.l opHsIKui
11.KokcoBbIi
m.J1lonoxoBckui
x.borypaes

. opaankui
ct.KpacronoHnenkas
1. CHHEropcKui

1. KokcoBBIit
x.Jleaun
m.I1Toox0BCKUA
c.JInTBHHOBKA

LIPb

x.borypaes

1. CHHEropCKuii
1LIPb

1. KokcoBEIi

Ha CeHTA0pbL
x.JlenuH
1. 11lo10X0BCKHM
. opHIIKUH
IIPB
1. CHHEropcKui
c.JINTBHHOBKA
1. KoxcoBsIi
x.npuHKa
. BurorpaqHbIi
x.I'pymeBcKui
1IPb
x.Jlonemyes
x.HacoHTOB
11. YriieKaMeHHBIA
I1IPB
x.CeMuUMasTIHbIA

Ha OKTHAODPH
x.I'ony6unka
x.Jy6oBoii
IIPb
cr.I'paun
x.MapbeBka
x.JleHuH



11.10.2023
12.10.2023
13.10.2023
16.10.2023
18.10.2023
19.10.2023
20.10.2023

01.11.2023
02.11.2023
03.11.2023
07.11.2023
08.11.2023
10.11.2023
13.11.2023
14.11.2023
15.11.2023
20.11.2023
21.11.2023
22.11.2023
23412023
24.11.2023
27.11.2023

c1.KpacHOmOHEIKad
X.MenpHIYHBIHA

1. 1110/OXOBCKHHA
[IPb
11.CHHETOpCKHI

.l opHsIIKu#

. KokcoBsii

Ha HOAOPH
x.JlenuH
1IPB
x.H.IlomnoB
[IPb
ctr.KpacHomoHenkas
1. CHHErOpCKHi
1. 1110;10XOBCKHH
1IPb
n.l opHAIKuiA
11. KOKCOBBIH
x.borypaeB
LIPb
x.AnpuHKa
n.BurOrpagHbIi
x.I'pymeBckuit

01.12.2023
04.12.2023
06.12.2023

07:12:2023 ¢

08.12.2023
11.12.2023
12.12.2023
13.12.2023
14.12.2023
15.12.2023
201122023
21.12.2023
22.12.2023

Ha Jexabps
x.Tomybunka
x.JIeHuH
[IPb
ct.KpacHomoHenkas
1.111010XOBCKHH
1. CHHEropCKui
x.MapreBka
. opHsamKui
x.JleHuH
x.borypaeB
LIPb
1. KokcoBBIi
c.JIuTBHHOBKa



